S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6609-6612/2014

SATWANT SINGH MANAK & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 11/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shadan Farasat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv. For Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

 $$\operatorname{Perused}$$ the office report dated 16th February, 2016. As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report.

[RENU DIWAN]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sukhbir Paul Kaur Date: 2016.03.11 16:40:15 IST Reason: