SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6609-6612/2014

SATWANT SINGH MANAK & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 16/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

Ms. Rudrakshi Deo, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, four weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office Report dated 25.11.2016.

(RASHI GUPTA) SR.P.A. (SAROJ KUMARI GAUR) COURT MASTER