SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6609-6612/2014

SATWANT SINGH MANAK & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.55800/2017-I/A FOR BRINGING ON RECORD THE ADDRESS OF RESPONDENTS)

Date: 29-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Bhan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri, Adv.

Dr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Two weeks' further time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant and respondent to comply with Office Report dated $27^{\rm th}$ November, 2017.

(SWETA DHYANI) SR.P.A. (RAJINDER KAUR) COURT MASTER